
PLEASE BE AT YOUR STOP 5 MINUTES EARLY                                  ROUTES BUS 2 - June-2024.xlsx

DRIVER: RICK NEUFELD BUS # 21640

ARRIVE IN YARD 11:28 AM ARRIVE GISS 12:53 PM
LEAVE BUS YARD 11:38 AM LEAVE GISS 12:55 PM
ARRIVE FULFORD SCHOOL 11:55 AM CRANBERRY RD TURN RIGHT

LEAVE FULFORD SCHOOL(AFTER BUS 1) 12:05 PM 22 261 CRANBERRY RD X 1:03 PM
1 SOUTH RIDGE DR (AT TRAIL) X 12:06 PM 23 380 CRANBERRY RD (HAPPY NEST) 1:04 PM
2 361 BEAVER PT RD (MAILBOX) X 12:08 PM 24 449 CRANBERRY RD X 1:05 PM
3 451 BEAVER PT RD X 12:09 PM 25 575 CRANBERRY RD X 1:06 PM
4 521 BEAVER PT RD (B4 ALOHA FARM) X 12:10 PM 26 TOYNBEE RD BACK IN 1:10 PM
5 REYNOLDS RD PULL OFF 12:12 PM 27 SHEPHERD HILLS RD BACK IN 1:12 PM
6 777 BEAVER PT (MAILBOX) PULL OFF RETURN TO GISS 1:24 PM
7 DEMETRI WAY X 12:16 PM
8 MCLENNAN DR PULL OFF 12:17 PM
9 BRIDGEMAN RD PULL OFF 12:19 PM

10 KING RD PULL OFF 12:20 PM
11 1486 BEAVER PT RD 12:21 PM
12 FOREST RIDGE RD 12:23 PM ARRIVE GISS (BACK ON KANAKA RD) 1:24 PM
13 RUCKLE PARK GATE TURN AROUND 12:24 PM LEAVE GISS 1:26 PM
14 BULLMAN RD                        PULL OFF 12:30 PM 28 VESUVIUS FERRY TERMINAL 1:36 PM
15 815 BEAVER PT RD PULL OFF 12:31 PM ARRIVE BUS YARD 1:51 PM
16 SALTAIR LANE                      POST TRIP π
17 595 STEWART RD PULL OFF 12:33 PM
18 JASPER RD     X 12:34 PM
19 287 STEWART RD
20 170 STEWART RD               12:37 PM

CUSHEON LAKE RD TURN RIGHT

BEDDIS RD TURN LEFT

21 780 BEDDIS RD  12:43 PM
ARRIVE GISS 12:53 PM

HIGHLIGHT= K or Grade 1 

NO TIME=No one registered at stop at the moment

EARLY DISMISSAL

ROUTE: GISS TO VESUVIUS FERRY

LEGEND
X = Cross Over

BUS # 2

ROUTE:BEAVER PT to FULFORD SCHOOL ROUTE: FULFORD SCHOOL TO GISS
FULFORD SCHOOL ENDS AT 12:00 PM SSE SCHOOL ENDS AT 12:00 PM

GISS ENDS AT 12:25 PM


